Your Company

Company address

Phone 324123412
Fax 12345
Email malk@yopmail.com Date 12/31/2014
Our VAT No. 9876543 Remittance No. 33
Order To Charge To
Lucky Luke Inc.
Mailing 1
Mailing 2
Mailing 3
Customer's Reference Type Your VAT no. Supplier's Reference Due Date
333 Payment 654321 12/31/2014
Payment Terms: Payment due within 10 days
Trans Type # Date Due Date Total Amount Left to Allocate This Allocation

As advance / full / part / payment towards:

USD: One and 00/100

Total Allocated

Left to Allocate
Discount

TOTAL REMITTANCE

0.00
12.00
-11.00
1.00

All amounts stated in - USD

Bank: N/A, Bank Account: N/A




